World Gold Junction Pvt. Ltd. (Borrower)
b) Mr. Bhuvanchandra Dulalchand Mandal (Co-Borrower)
c) Mrs. Parulben Bhuvanchandra Mandal (Co-Borrower)
d) Mr. Ankit Harendra Gosalia (Co- Borrower)
e) Mr. Apurva Bhuvanchandra Mandal (Co-Borrower)

Outstanding Dues: Rs. 8,78,62,168.96 (Rupees Eight Crores Seventy Eight Lakhs Sixty
Two Thousand One Hundred Sixty Eight and Ninety Six Paise only) as 21.05.2025 plus
interest at the contractual rate and costs, charges and expenses thereon w.e.f. 22.05.2025 till
the date of payment and realization.

(Amount in Rs.)

S.
No.

Credit
facility

Rate of
Interest

Principal

[...]

conferred under section 13 (12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement)
Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 07/04/2025 Calling upon the Borrower )1)
Mr.Diwan Saeed Ibrahim, 2) Mrs Saberaben Ibrahim Shah to repay the amount
mentioned in the notice being Rs. 7,54,887.35/-(Rupees Seven Lakhs Fifty four Thousand
Eight Hundred Eighty Seven and Paise Thirty Five Only) as on 07/04/2025 within 60 days
from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the
borrower/Guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of

[...]

The borrower/ Guarantor in par ticular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to
deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the
Bank of Baroda Shuklatirth Branch Dist Bharuch for an amount Rs. 7,54,887.35( Rupees
Seven Lakhs Fifty four Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Seven and Paise Thirty Five Only)
as on 07/04/2025 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice with future
interest and incidental charges w.e.f. 07/04/2025.
The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the

[...]

3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated
21/04/2025 calling upon the borrower/mortgagor Mr. Kamlesh Kamlakant Tiwree
(Borrower & Mortgagor) & Mr. Vikash Kamlakant Tiwree (Co-Borrower &
Mortgagor) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.12,17,293/-
(Rupees Twelve Lakhs Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Three Only) plus
interest & other legal charges within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said
notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the
borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the